A HARDIN COUNTY

' Board of Supervisors

Wednesday, November 6, 2019

1.

10.

11.

12.

8:30 AMm. Drainage
VIEW REGULAR DRAINAGE MEETING AGENDA
Courthouse Large Conference Room

10:00 A.m. Call To Order
Courthouse Large Conference Room

. Pledge Of Allegiance

Approval Of Agenda
Approval Of Claims For Payment

Documents:
VENDOR PUBLICATION REPORT 11-6-19.PDF

Utility Permits & Secondary Roads Department

Letter To lowa Homeland Security And Emergency Management, Re: Mitigation Plan
Review

Documents:
IOWA HOMELAND SECURITY LETTER.PDF

Completed FY 2019 Cost Allocation Plan
Documents:

CAS LETTER AND CERTIFICATION.PDF

FY 2021 Community Services Budget Changes
WageWorks Flexible Benefits Agreement For 2020
Auditor's Monthly Report

Documents:
AUDITOR MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

Recorder's Monthly Report

Documents:

RECORDER MONTHLY REPORT.PDF


https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Agenda/_11062019-1595?html=true
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3931?fileID=2790
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3925?fileID=2786
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3926?fileID=2787
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3945?fileID=2793
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3930?fileID=2789

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Motion Directing Hardin County Attorney To Review For The Purpose Of Making Any
Recommended Action Or Amending Ordinance No. 29, Article XXIII (Non-Commercial Wind
Energy Conversion System Permitted Uses And Commercial Conditional Use Wind Energy
Conversion System Standards)

Recommendation To The DNR On Animal Feeding Operation Construction Permit -- Corner
Pork Site, Section 27, Alden Township

Documents:
CORNER PORK SITE PERMIT.PDF

Public Comments

Documents:
HARDIN COUNTY POLICY FOR PUBLIC COMMENT.PDF

Other Business

Adjournment/Recess


https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3929?fileID=2788
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3939?fileID=2791
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/830a5fde-bd23-4f46-90b5-bedf8ff2b151



